
WHY ATTEND?

Gain insights into the latest trends and
innovations in fire safety technology.

Participate in exclusive business meetings
and presentations.
Develop relationships and place orders
directly with manufacturers.

Network with industry professionals and
expand your business connections.
Learn about the latest industry standards
and competency requirements.

REGISTER TODAY

JOIN US IN CYPRUS

DISCOVER OPPORTUNITIES IN CYPRUS
WITH THE FIA

Fire Industry Association Cyprus Product Focus Day

Date: 22nd May 2024
Location: Cyprus Employers & Industrialists Federation (OEB), 4 Cyprus
Employers & Industrialists Federation Street, Strovolos, 2000 Nicosia, Cyprus
| P. O. Box 21657, 1511 Nicosia, Cyprus

Time: 09:30-13:00

https://www.fia.uk.com/
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/fia-cyprus-product-focus-day-tickets-902401245417?aff=oddtdtcreator


AGENDA

FIRE INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION CYPRUS
PRODUCT FOCUS DAY

Doors open - meet the exhibitors

Opening remarks by FIA Cyprus/UK

Coopers Fire Ltd - Fire Curtains standards
- Why use BS-8524-1 over EN-16034-1

Thermocable - Our Products Saves Lives
and Livelihoods

Refreshments Break/Meet the Exhibitors

Vimpex - Voice Enhanced Sounders -
Enhancing Building Safety through
Effective Evacuation

Eurotech Systems Ltd

Manufacturer Product Presentation

Manufacturer Product Presentation

Lunch

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-13:00

Closing address by FIA Cyprus/UK13:00-13:10

https://www.fia.uk.com/
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/fia-cyprus-product-focus-day-tickets-902401245417?aff=oddtdtcreator

